CERTIFICATE
No. P12215629/A1
Order No. 271112 Page 1/2
Date of issue 19-11-2014
Eunhye Song
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway

Additional information Additional information on page 2
Compliance with requirements regarding electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) is based on a self
declaration from the manufacturer/representative according to the European EMC Directive.
Additional model(s) See next page(s)
CERTIFICATE
No. P12215629/A1
Order No. 271112 Page 2/2
Date of issue 19-11-2014
Eunhye Song
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Additional information DC-outputs :
DTM165PW120C-ZZZ : 12V 13.33A 160W
DTM165PW150C-ZZZ : 15V 10.67A 160W
DTM165PW190C-ZZZ : 19V 8.42A 160W
DTM165PW240C-ZZZ : 24V 6.88A 165W
DTM165PW280C-ZZZ : 28V 5.89A 165W
DTM165PW480C-ZZZ : 48V 3.44A 165W